Billy Budd's Surf Classic 2014

Masters Shortboat

Round 1
1st&2nd to Final; 3rd&4th to Rep
Heat1 Bib Pos
Red Gary Adcock
Yellow Andy Bailey
Blue Del Elesmore
Green John Woods
Heat 2 Pos
Red Rich Berry
Yellow Steve Chivers
Blue Andrew Hawker
Green Jo Sidwell
Rep - winner to Final Pos
13 H
14
2.3
24

Final - Masters short boat

Pos

1.1

1.2

2.1

2.2

Ski
Round 1
1st to Final
Heat1 Bib Pos
Red Steve Chivers
Yellow Tom Thornton
Blue Chris Skardon
Green
Heat2 Bib Pos
Red Gibson Barclay
Yellow James Hawker
Blue Lee Griffith
Green Richard Whittaker
Rep - 1st & 2nd to Final Pos
1.2 H
1.3
2.2
2.3
2.4
Final - Ski
Pos
Red
Yellow
Blue
Green

Rep.1

See separate sheet for the running order

~ order may change subject to conditions etc.




